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VALOR
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VALOR

VALOR

VALOR

VALOR

EXPEDIENTE

ENTIDAD

CIF

ACCION

GASTO
ELEGIBLE

PUNTOS

VALOR POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

PUNTO 1

PUNTO 2

PUNTO 3

PUNTO 4

PUNTO 5

PUNTO 6

POR
PUNTO 7

SUBVENCION

INTPRM/2018/205

REALTURF
SYSTEMS,S.L.

B53638391

13590,77

54

4780,08

1274,41

0

0

6054,49

Publicidad en
portales o redes
sociales

13454,77

Publicidad en
medios
extranjeros

136

INTPRM/2018/390

CHUFAMIX SL

B98425390

5157,81

84

2578,89

2578,89

Industrias
creativas
culturales
personas
trabajaodoras
autonomas y
microempresas

2270,97

Comunicacion
Online y Offline

528,31

Publicidad en
portales o redes
sociales

778,77

Material
promocional

782,2
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